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ATTACKERS MIDGET & JUNIOR GIRLS BROOMBALL SCHEDULE

Thursday Dec 6
Game
1

2

Friday Dec7
8
4
5

Saturday Dec 8
6

7

10
11
12
13
14

15

Team
Attackers vs Bruno

Attackers vs Bruno

Attackers vs Big River

Debden vs Odessa

Attackers vs Big River

Bruno vs Odessa
Debden vs Big River
Bruno vs Odessa
Big River vs Bruno
Odessa vs Attackers
Debden vs Bruno
Big River vs Odessa
Attackers vs Debden
Big River vs Odessa

Big River vs Bruno

Category
Midget

Junior

Midget
Midget

Junior

Junior
Midget
Midget
Junior
Junior
Midget
Midget
Midget
Junior

Midget

Time
6:30pm in Vonda

7:30pm in Vonda

6:30pm in Cudworth
7:30pm in Cudworth

8:30pm in Cudworth

8:30am in Cudworth
9:30am in Cudworth
10:30am in Cudworth
11:30am in Cudwaorth
12:30pm in Cudworth
1:30pm in Cudwaorth
2:30pm in Cudworth
3:30pm in Cudworth
4:30pm in Cudworth

5:30pm in Cudworth
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Sunday Dec9
16
17
18
19

20

21 loser of game 17 vs loser of game 18

22 winner of game 17 vs winner of game 18

Attackers vs Odessa Midget
2mys 31 Junior semi
Mo s vi Odoston
¥ yg g ) Junior semi
By Carntr v Srun
3rd yg 4th Midget Bronze
o NS e o s

1%tvs 2nd Midget Gold
telbhdom vy B A€
Junior Bronze
Odescn v Byunmo
Junior Gold

Pecice W VL %lc) "~ P

9:00am in Cudworth o s
10:00am in Cudworth ~ —, 1
11:00am in Cudworth | - —,
12:00pm in Cudworth | - =
1:15pmin Cudworth = =~
2:30pm in Cudworth ~ —, \
3:45pm in Cudworth 2,

THANK-YOU FOR PARTICIPATING IN OUR TOURNAMENT




