

## ATTACKERS MIDGET & JUNIOR GIRLS BROOMBALL SCHEDULE

Thursday Dec 6				
Game	Team	Category	Time	
1	Attackers vs Bruno	Midget	6:30pm in Vonda	0-0
2	Attackers vs Bruno	Junior	7:30pm in Vonda	1-1
Friday Dec 7				
3	Attackers vs Big River	Midget	6:30pm in Cudworth	0-3
4	Debden vs Odessa	Midget	7:30pm in Cudworth	2-0
5	Attackers vs Big River	Junior	8:30pm in Cudworth	0-2
Saturday Dec 8				
6	Bruno vs Odessa	Junior	8:30am in Cudworth	0-2
7	Debden vs Big River	Midget	9:30am in Cudworth	1-0
8	Bruno vs Odessa	Midget	10:30am in Cudworth	1-0
9	Big River vs Bruno	Junior	11:30am in Cudworth	1-0
10	Odessa vs Attackers	Junior	12:30pm in Cudworth	0-3
11	Debden vs Bruno	Midget	1:30pm in Cudworth	2-1
12	Big River vs Odessa	Midget	2:30pm in Cudworth	1-0
13	Attackers vs Debden	Midget	3:30pm in Cudworth	0-6
14	Big River vs Odessa	Junior	4:30pm in Cudworth	6-0
15	Big River vs Bruno	Midget	5:30pm in Cudworth	3-0
				S0.

Sun	day Dec 9			
16	Attackers vs Odessa	Midget	9:00am in Cudworth	0-0
17	2nd vs 3rd Attackers vs Odossa	Junior semi	10:00am in Cudworth	2-1
18	1st vs 4th Big Rever vs Bruno	Junior semi	11:00am in Cudworth	1-0
19	3rd vs 4th Bruno VSAHacke	Midget Bronze	12:00pm in Cudworth	1 - 3
20	1 <sup>st</sup> vs 2nd	Midget Gold	1:15pm in Cudworth	3-0
21	loser of game 17 vs loser of game 18 Odessa vs Bruno	Junior Bronze	2:30pm in Cudworth	0-1
22	winner of game 17 vs winner of game 18	Junior Gold	3:45pm in Cudworth	3-4
	Attackers vs Big Ru	rev		(Shoolout)

## THANK-YOU FOR PARTICIPATING IN OUR TOURNAMENT